


Entity Name: Egan Drainage District #1 Fiscal Year End: ‘cember 31, 20

Statement of Receipts and Disbursements Statement A
General Other
Fund Fund Total
RECEIPTS (Provide Brief Description):
1.
Advolorum Tax $ 46,402.01 $ 46,402.01
2.
Revenue Sharing $ 2,456.00 $ 2,456.00
3.
Interest $ 13,5617.46 $13,517.46
4,
$ 0.00
5.
$ 0.00

6. Total receipts (add lines 1-5)
$ 62,375.47 $0.00 $62,375.47

DISBURSEMENTS (Provide Brief Description):

7.
Per Diem Commissioners $7,757.12 $7,757.12
8.
Payroll Taxes $1,629.35 $1,629.35
9,
Operating Costs $31,728.40 $ 31,728.40
10.
$ 0.00
11.
$ 0.00
12.
$0.00
13. Total Disbursements (add lines 7 - 12) $41,114.87 $0.00 $41,114.87

14. Change in fund balance ( Lines 6 minus 13)
$ 21,260.60 $0.00 $21,260.60

15. Fund Balance at beginning of year
$ 382,755.38 $ 382,755.38

16. Fund balance (deficit) at end of year (Add lines 14-15)
—This amount also goes on line 12, Statement B $ 404,015.98 $0.00 $404,015.98

Identify the Basis of Accounting, if not using Cash-Basis:

NOTE: If the entity receives any funds from pre- or post-adjudication court costs, fines, and/or
fees, the entity must use one or more of the following categories in the receipts description fields:
Civil Fees; Bond Fees; Asset Forfeiture/Sale; Pre-Trial Diversion Program; Criminal Court Costs/Fees;
Criminal Contempt Fines; Other Criminal Fines; Restitution; and Probation/Parole/Supervision Fees.

Swom Financial Statement Updated: 08/07/2023




Entity Name: Egan Drainage District #1 Fiscal Year End: :cember 31, 20

Balance Sheet Statement B
General Other
Fund Fund Total

ASSETS (balances at year-end)
1. Cash and cash equivalents

$ 404,015.98 $ 404,015.98
2. Investments (fair value)
$ 0.00
3. Office fumishings (Cost of desks, etc)
$ 0.00
4. Equipment (Cost of fax machine, etc)
_— $ 0.00
5. Other (brief description) $0.00
6. Total Assets (add lines 1-5) $404,015.98 $0.00 $404,01 r:_g=8
LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE (at year-end):
7. Liabilities (brief description):
$ 0.00
8.
$ 0.00
9.
$0.00
10.
$0.00
11. Total Liabilities (add lines 7 - 10)
$0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00

12. Fund balance (amount from Line 16 on Statement A)
$404,015.98 $0.00 $404,015.98

13. Other

_ $ 0.00
14. Total Liabilities and Fund Balance (add lines 11 - 13) $ 404,015.98 $0.00 »404,015.98
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